
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 

88 
59 
46 
117 
57 
77 
54 
11 
45 
47 
29 
6 
52 
243 
188 
39 
147 
27 
17 
13 
711 
06 
03 

Name 

Jamie Busby 
Frank Beck 
Craig Watkins 
Craig Sutherland 
John Deford 
Gary Stanberry 
Mayo Smith 
Hervey Parke 
Stephen LeBrun 
David LeBrun 
Byron DeFoor 
Keith Martin 
Dawn Myers 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Ralph Salomon 
Franklin Farrow 
Barry Payne 
Adam Bork / Tom Bork 
Dean DeSantis / Josh Tuggle 
Tom Briest / Don Stevens 
Ira Schoen 
Skott Burkland 
Matthew Kunkel 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Class 

HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP5 
HP6 
SSB 
3-X 
VP2 
SSB 
SSB 
SSB 
SSB 
HP5 
VP3 
VSR3 
HP5 
HP7 
HP7 
S4 
SSC 
S4 
VP2 
S4 

Laps 

11 
5 
11 
11 
11 
6 
9 
11 
10 
8 
9 
7 
10 
11 
10 
9 
10 
10 
9 
9 
10 
8 
8 

Best Tm 

2:08.440 
2:09.318 
2:09.492 
2:10.339 
2:11.920 
2:13.005 
2:13.623 
2:13.734 
2:13.809 
2:14.483 
2:14.978 
2:16.051 
2:16.053 
2:16.597 
2:21.120 
2:22.762 
2:22.905 
2:26.444 
2:28.628 
2:29.182 
2:31.530 
2:42.671 
2:47.635 

Car Info 

1970 Porsche 914/6 
1972 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1968 Porsche 911 S/T 
1969 Porsche 911 S/T 
1973 Porsche 914/6 
1988 Porsche 944 Turbo Cup 
1978 Porsche 924 
1965 Ginetta G4 
1988 BMW E30/M3 
1988 BMW E30/M3 
1999 Lotus Elise 
1988 Porsche 944 S2 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1964 Morgan 4/4 
1963 Bobsy SR-2 
1971 Porsche 914/6 GT 
1978 Datsun 280Z 
1979 Datsun 280ZX 
1973 BMW 2002 
1987 BMW 325i 
1971 Ford Capri 
1969 Porsche 911 S 
1969 BMW 2002 

Sorted on best lap time
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Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

HSR Watkins Glen Classic 6 Hour  

HSR Group 2/3 

Group 2/3 Qualifying 2 

Qualifying started at 11:40:05 

Watkins Glen International 3.450 miles 

6/12/2025 11:40 


